s

Final written & Oral Exams @

Mansoura University
Faculty of Pharmacy
Clinical Pharmacy Program

¢

Spring Semester 2022/2023 mw»

1«4‘

i

Level4 (Pharm D) Level 3 (Pharm D) Level 2 (Pharm D) Level 1 (Pharm D)
1.00 PM 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 9.30 AM
Medicinal chemistry II
(189) ot | (3) day !
Medicinal chemistry I (9) 2023/5/28 Sunday
Gt [ (iun
Phytochemistry I (170) il O:ﬁ;;c oheir I
= 2023/5/29 Monday
(5) Aussh (@) ins Phan(‘::l?rfggl[c’;;mm. 1

2023/5/30 | Tuesday

Biochemistry Il (155)
Mepd | @i
Biochemistry I
Bo el | (6)u=

2023/5/31 | Wednesday

Advanced Pharmacotherapy and .
Therapeutics (179) 2023/6/1 | Thursday

2023/6/2 Friday
2023/6/3 Saturday

Community p-harmacy practice . Physical pharmacy
(148) Online (148) 5328 [ (1) 5y

2023/6/4 Sunday
2023/6/5 Monday

General Micro &Immuno
(172) s2p 8 | (5) 3y

Quality Control & pharm analysis

9,30 AM (202) 2023/6/6 | Tuesday
(13) iud [ (55w
First Aid & Basic Life Support
(173) sap 2023/6/7 | Wednesday
(1) dnyd | (8) 3y

Pharmacognosy -I (102)
Online 2023/6/8 | Thursday
Medicinal Plants (56)

2023/6/9 Friday |
Pharm. Dosage forms-II (163) 2023/6/10 | Saturday |

Clinical biochemistry 9,30 AM

(192) 2023/6/11 |  Sunday
®ef [ (@)sus

2023/6/12 Monday

Pharmacology IT 1.00 PM

7 TG Anatomy and Histology
(151) gop 8 [ (1) A is g -
Pharmacology I LO0PM {445 23 Tuesday
BDoiel |  @)bud
2023/6/14 | Wednesday
Clinical Pharmacokinetics (202) ; : : Anatomy 1.00 PM 5 ;
(6) hasd —I (28) 55 Basic Pharmacology(175) (1) Lod ; (2) 42 2023/6/15 | Thursday
2023/6/16 Friday
2023/6/17 | Saturday
Pharm.Analytical chem. IT
(120) ]
Pharm. Analytical chem. I 2GS Sunday
(39)
Public health & preventive Biopharmaceutics &
medicine (183) Pharmacokinetics 2023/6/19 Monday
(Digd | (9) 34> (165) s9p08 [ (1) 5y
Pathology )
(156) 52 o 8 ] O 2023/6/20 Tuesday
2023/6/21 | Wednesday
Cosmetic Preparations (197) Cell biology (115)
= " > 2023 /
() s | (2) Suis Online 023/6/22 | Thursday
2023/6/23 Friday
Pharmaceutical Technology
(167) 2023/6/24 | Saturday
AQid [ Giws
; Information Technology
i t ¢ < 5 s ay
Instrumental Analysis(157) (111) 1,00 PM 2023/6/2 Sunday
Pharmacotherapy of Critical Care
5 2023/6/26 | Mond.
Patients (196) Online ey
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Level 5
Modified and Unified Clinical Pharmacy Bylaw) | Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified | pae Day
9.30 AM Clinical Pharmacy 9.30 AM
Therapeutics I (311) 2023/5/28 Sunday
Therapeutics 2 (10) 428 1.00 PM 2023/5/29 | Monday
Ph ti i hnol
a’rm_aceu ical biotechno ogy 2023/5/30 Ty
(5) tud | (2) 3
; 2023/5/31 | Wednesday
Management of Cardiovascular diseases Clinical Pharmacy 2 1.00 PM
e = e e Thursd
(10) i G13) ©) ins l EE™ 2023/6/1 hursday
- N e 2023/6/2 || Friday
English Language 83> (3)
ini / FO
Clinical Pharnlacolog3. (13) 4 2023/6/3 Sty
Instrumental Analysis 1.00 PM i
(3) tui [ (10)5u
2023/6/4 Sunday
Diriig Inforinaton Quality ?on’trol of herbal drugs 1.5)0 PM
(2) 8 | (13) 342> 2023/6/5 | Monday
(3) dapid (287) 3ua> Clinical nutritiona (4)
Radiopharmaceuticals 1.00 PM
(2) b [ @i
23/6/6 Tuesday
Therapeutics 1 i e
(1) % | (4) by
Sociology  (10) 4w¥ 100PM
i I
Pathopl?ysmlogy 5 (3?) 2023/6/7 | Wednesday
Community pharmacy practice
(2) At | (15) 3y
2023/6/8 Thursday
: 2023/6/9 Friday
M t of Pediatrics di Ph 1 3 dua(l
i al_mgemen of Pediatrics IS(?E'ISCS armacology 3 43 ( )’ 1.00 PM 2023/6/10 | Saturday
(4) dagad (306) dax Pharm. Dosage forms 2 5a3a (3)
2023/6/11 Sunday
2023/6/12 Monday
Management of dermatological &reproductive diseases
(10) iys (321) 3 2023/6/13 Tuesday
2023/6/14 | Wednesday
2023/6/15 | Thursday
2023/6/16 Friday
Antimicrobial Agents Online
(15) o (320) 3 2023/6/17 Saturday
2023/6/18 Sunday
2023/6/19 Monday
2023/6/20 Tuesday
Mang t of Gastroi inal Di 320
anagement of Gas romtestl-na_ isease ( ) 2023/6/21 | Wednesday
Gastroenterology 4«2 (9) E
Hospital Pharmacy 2023/6/22 | Thursd
(2) "t | (1) bus> i
2023/6/23 Friday
Drug interaction
)i I @ s 2023/6/24 | Saturday
2023/6/25 Sunday
Toxicology & forensic chem.
e = - M i
(10) Aayé | (315) bauaa 2023/6/26 londay
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